		10-16-2002					
	Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks			Washington, D.C. 20	231		
				U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER			
	(Rev. 03/01) 102250408 U.S. PATENT AND TRADE				CE		
	To the honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof: 1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): 2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):						
	1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): Giovanni ZANIBONI	Name:	-				
OT	10-1-02	Street Address:	Lupini Targhe S.	.r.ı.			
	E - 10-1-		Via delle Gere				
	。 7 2002 出	Street Address:					
	E E	City:	Pognano (Berga				
STENT &	TRADEWIN	State/Country:		Postal Code: 1-24040			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) and addr	esses attached? Yes	No			
	3. Nature of Conveyance:						
	Assignment	Change of Nan	ne				
	Security Agreement	Other:					
	Merger	Execution Date:	07172002				
	4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):						
	Assignment is being filed together with new application and the first execution date of application is :						
	Application has been filed already and the application filing date is: 07032002						
	A. Patent Application Number(s):	ıber(s):					
	10188327						
		: 					
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No						
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:		6. Total number o tions and pater				
	CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 -or-		7. Total Fee (37 C	CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
	JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC		Enclosed				
	400 Seventh Street, N.W.		Any deficienc	ies in enclosed fees are			
	Washington, D.C. 20004-2218 Tel. 202-638-6666		authorized to	be charged to Deposit			
			Account No.	06-1358.			
	Attorney Docket Number: P67988US0						
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
	8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true						
	copy of the original document.						
	John C. Holman 22,769	1 close	1	October 7, 2002			
	Name of Person Signing, Reg. No.	Signature		Date			
\int		number of pages includi	ing cover sheet, attac	hments, and documents: 2			
JCH 103-2/02 10/16/2002 GTDN11 00000001 10188327							
01 FC:802	01 FC:8021 40.00 0						
Ι	<pre>_ /</pre>			PATENT			
	\ /		REEL: 0	13376 FRAME: 049) 4		

E050753 USA

ASSIGNMENT

SERIAL No. 10 188, 327

FILED July 3, 2002

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

ZANIBONI Giovanni

(hereinafter designated as the undersigned) hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to

LUPINI TARGHE S.r.l.

of Via delle Gere - I-24040 POGNANO (Bergamo) - Italy

its heirs, successors, legal representatives and assigns (hereinafter designated as the Assignee), the entire right, title and interest in the invention or improvements in

Wheel overmask.

for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America has been executed by the undersigned

on July 17, 2002

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with this application and any continuing, divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation, division or reissue thereof or letters patent or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and to perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to said Assignee as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the undersigned if this assignment and sale had not been made.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing or reissue applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) the full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned hereby authorizes its attorneys to amend this document to insert the filing date and application serial number when they become known.

In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).

			ZANIBONI Giovanni
Date _	July 17, 200	2, Name of Inventor _	Har-
		_	(signature)
Date _		, Name of Inventor _	
			(signature)
Date_		, Name of Inventor	
			(signature)
Date _		, Name of Inventor	
			(signature)
Date _		, Name of Inventor	
			(signature)
		CDA	,
	Witness	El Myr	
	Witness	Offer	
		V	

RECORDED: 10/07/2002